
Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*

Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

ACETYLCHOLINESTERASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


ACUTE HEPATITIS PANEL	


ALBUMIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


ALPHA-1-ANTITRYPSIN (PROTEIN) BLOOD TEST, PHENOTYPE	


ALPHA-1-ANTITRYPSIN (PROTEIN) BLOOD TEST, TOTAL	


ALPHA-FETOPROTEIN (AFP) LEVEL, AMNIOTIC FLUID	


ALPHA-FETOPROTEIN (AFP) LEVEL, SERUM	


AMMONIA LEVEL	


AMNIOTIC FLUID SCAN	


AMYLASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS, TYPE 1	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS, TYPE 2	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HIV -1 VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HIV-1 AND HIV-2 VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HIV-2 VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO MUMPS VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO RUBELLA (GERMAN MEASLES VIRUS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO RUBEOLA (MEASLES VIRUS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO VARICELLA-ZOSTER VIRUS (CHICKEN POX)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY, TREPONEMA PALLIDUM	


ANALYSIS OF STONE	


ANALYSIS OF URINE, EXCEPT IMMUNOASSAYS	


ANTIMICROBIAL STUDY, MYCOBACTERIA (TB ORGANISM FAMILY)	


AUTOMATED URINALYSIS TEST	


AUTOMATED WHITE BLOOD CELL COUNT	


BACTERIAL BLOOD CULTURE	


BACTERIAL COLONY COUNT, URINE	


BACTERIAL CULTURE AND COLONY COUNT	


BACTERIAL CULTURE AND COLONY COUNT FOR ANAEROBIC BACTERIA	


BACTERIAL CULTURE FOR AEROBIC ISOLATES	


BACTERIAL CULTURE FOR ANAEROBIC ISOLATES	


BACTERIAL CULTURE, ANY OTHER SOURCE EXCEPT URINE, BLOOD OR STOOL, AEROBIC	


BACTERIAL CULTURE, ANY SOURCE, EXCEPT BLOOD, ANAEROBIC	


BACTERIAL URINE CULTURE	


BETA-2 MICROGLOBULIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


BILIRUBIN LEVEL, DIRECT	


BILIRUBIN LEVEL, TOTAL	


BLEEDING TIME	


BLOOD COAGULATION SCREENING TEST	


BLOOD COUNT, HEMOGLOBIN	


BLOOD CREATININE LEVEL	


BLOOD GLUCOSE (SUGAR) LEVEL	


BLOOD GLUCOSE (SUGAR) LEVEL AFTER RECEIVING DOSE OF GLUCOSE	


BLOOD GLUCOSE (SUGAR) TEST PERFORMED BY HAND-HELD INSTRUMENT	


BLOOD GLUCOSE (SUGAR) TOLERANCE TEST, 3 SPECIMENS	


BLOOD GLUCOSE (SUGAR) TOLERANCE TEST, EACH ADDITIONAL BEYOND 3 SPECIMENS	


BLOOD GROUP TYPING (ABO)	


BLOOD OSMOLALITY (CONCENTRATION) MEASUREMENT	


BLOOD POTASSIUM LEVEL	


BLOOD SODIUM LEVEL	


BLOOD TEST PANEL FOR ELECTROLYTES (SODIUM POTASSIUM, CHLORIDE, CARBON DIOXIDE)	


BLOOD TEST PANEL FOR OBSTETRICS ( CBC, DIFFERENTIAL WBC COUNT, HEPATITIS B,	


BLOOD TEST, BASIC GROUP OF BLOOD CHEMICALS (CALCIUM, IONIZED)	


BLOOD TEST, BASIC GROUP OF BLOOD CHEMICALS (CALCIUM, TOTAL)	


BLOOD TEST, CLOTTING TIME	


BLOOD TEST, CLOTTING TIME, SUBSTITUTION	


BLOOD TEST, COMPREHENSIVE GROUP OF BLOOD CHEMICALS	


BLOOD TEST, LIPIDS (CHOLESTEROL AND TRIGLYCERIDES)	


BLOOD TEST, THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE (TSH)	


BLOOD TYPING FOR RED BLOOD CELL ANTIGENS	


BLOOD TYPING FOR RH (D) ANTIGEN	


BLOOD TYPING RH PHENOTYPING	


BODY FLUID CELL COUNT	


BODY FLUID CELL COUNT WITH CELL IDENTIFICATION	
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Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

CALCIUM LEVEL, IONIZED	


CALCIUM LEVEL, TOTAL	


CAPILLARY BLOOD DRAW	


CEREBROSPINAL FLUID, OR AMNIOTIC FLUID ALBUMIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


CHEMICAL ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DISORDER	


CHEMICAL TEST FOR GENETIC DISORDER	


CHOLESTEROL LEVEL	


COMPLETE (CBC), AUTOMATED (HGB, HCT, RBC, WBC; WITHOUT PLATELET COUNT)	


COMPLETE BLOOD CELL COUNT (RED CELLS, WHITE BLOOD CELL, PLATELETS), AUTOMATED	


COMPLETE BLOOD CELL COUNT (RED CELLS, WHITE BLOOD CELL, PLATELETS), AUTOMATED	


COMPLETE CBC, AUTOMATED (HGB, HCT, RBC, WBC, WITHOUT PLATELET COUNT) AND	


CONCENTRATION OF SPECIMEN FOR INFECTIOUS AGENTS	


CREATINE MEASUREMENT	


CREATININE LEVEL TO TEST FOR KIDNEY FUNCTION OR MUSCLE INJURY	


CRYSTAL IDENTIFICATION FROM TISSUE OR BODY FLUID	


CULTURE FOR ACID-FAST BACILLI	


CULTURE FOR CHLAMYDIA	


CULTURE FOR IDENTIFICATION OF YEAST	


CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAMIN B-12) LEVEL	


CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAMIN B-12) LEVEL, UNSATURATED BINDING CAPACITY	


DETECTION OF ANTIMICROBIAL DRUG (ANTIBIOTIC, ANTIFUNGAL, ANTIVIRAL)	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY FOR INFLUENZA VIRUS	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY FOR RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS (RSV)	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR BACTERIA TOXIN (SHIGA-LIKE TOXIN)	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE TOXINS (STOOL	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR HEPATITIS B SURFACE ANTIGEN	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR HEPATITIS B SURFACE ANTIGEN	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR HEPATITIS BE SURFACE ANTIGEN	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR HIV-1 AND HIV-2	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR CHLAMYDIA	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR INFLUENZA A VIRUS	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR INFLUENZA B VIRUS	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR VARICELLA (CHICKEN POX)	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR CHLAMYDIA PNEUMONIAE, AMPLIFIED PROBE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS, AMPLIFIED PROBE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR CHLAMYDIA, DIRECT PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HUMAN PAPILLOMAVIRUS (HPV), HIGH-RISK TYPES	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HUMAN PAPILLOMAVIRUS (HPV), TYPES 16 AND 18	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR NEISSERIA GONORRHOEAE (GONORRHOEAE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR NEISSERIA GONORRHOEAE (GONORRHOEAE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR STREP (STREPTOCOCCUS, GROUP A), AMPLIFIED	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR STREP (STREPTOCOCCUS, GROUP A), DIRECT PROBE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR TRICHOMONAS VAGINALIS (GENITAL PARASITE),	


DETECTION TEST FOR CANDIDA SPECIES (YEAST), AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST FOR CANDIDA SPECIES (YEAST), DIRECT PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST FOR GARDNERELLA VAGINALIS (BACTERIA), DIRECT PROBE TECHNIQUE	


ELISA DETECTION OF SEVERE ACUTE RESPIRATORY SYNDROME CORONAVIRUS 2 (COVID-19)	


EVALUATION OF ANTIMICROBIAL DRUG (ANTIBIOTIC, ANTIFUNGAL, ANTIVIRAL)	


EVALUATION OF ANTIMICROBIAL DRUG (ANTIBIOTIC, ANTIFUNGAL, ANTIVIRAL),	


EVALUATION OF ANTIMICROBIAL DRUG (ANTIBIOTIC, ANTIFUNGAL, ANTIVIRAL),	


EVALUATION OF ANTIMICROBIAL DRUG (ANTIBIOTIC, ANTIFUNGAL, ANTIVIRAL), AGAR	


EXAMINATION OF STOOL FOR MEAT FIBERS	


FERRITIN (BLOOD PROTEIN) LEVEL	


FETAL HEMOGLOBIN OR RED BLOOD CELLS MEASUREMENT FOR ASSESSMENT OF	


FETAL HEMOGLOBIN OR RED BLOOD CELLS MEASUREMENT FOR ASSESSMENT OF	


FOLIC ACID LEVEL, RBC	


FOLIC ACID LEVEL, SERUM	


FUNGAL BLOOD CULTURE (MOLD OR YEAST)	


FUNGAL CULTURE (MOLD OR YEAST)	


FUNGAL CULTURE (MOLD OR YEAST) OF SKIN, HAIR, OR NAIL	


FUNGAL CULTURE, YEAST	


GENERAL HEALTH PANEL	


GLUTAMYLTRANSFERASE (LIVER ENZYME) LEVEL	


GONADOTROPIN (REPRODUCTIVE HORMONE) ANALYSIS	


GONADOTROPIN, CHORIONIC (REPRODUCTIVE HORMONE) LEVEL	
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Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

HDL CHOLESTEROL LEVEL	


HEMOGLOBIN A1C LEVEL	


HEPATITIS B CORE ANTIBODY (IGM) MEASUREMENT	


HEPATITIS B CORE ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


HEPATITIS B SURFACE ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


HEPATITIS BE ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


HEPATITIS C ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


IDENTIFICATION OF MYCOBACTERIA (TB OR TB LIKE ORGANISM)	


IDENTIFICATION OF ORGANISMS BY GENETIC ANALYSIS, DIRECT PROBE TECHNIQUE	


IDENTIFICATION OF ORGANISMS BY IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS, IMMUNOFLUORESCENT METHOD	


IDENTIFICATION OF ORGANISMS BY IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS, OTHER THAN	


INFECTIOUS AGENT DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID (DNA OR RNA); TRICHOMONAS VAGINALIS,	


INFRARED ANALYSIS OF STONE	


INSULIN MEASUREMENT, FREE	


INSULIN MEASUREMENT, TOTAL	


IRON BINDING CAPACITY	


IRON LEVEL	


JOINT FLUID DIAGNOSTIC TEST	


KIDNEY FUNCTION BLOOD TEST PANEL	


LAB PATHOLOGY CONSULTATION	


LDL CHOLESTEROL LEVEL	


LEAD LEVEL	


LIPASE (FAT ENZYME) LEVEL	


LIVER ENZYME (SGOT), LEVEL	


LIVER ENZYME (SGPT), LEVEL	


LIVER FUNCTION BLOOD TEST PANEL	


MACROSCOPIC EXAMINATION (VISUAL INSPECTION) OF INSECT	


MACROSCOPIC EXAMINATION (VISUAL INSPECTION) OF PARASITE	


MAGNESIUM LEVEL	


MANUAL URINALYSIS TEST WITH EXAMINATION USING MICROSCOPE, AUTOMATED	


MEASUREMENT C-REACTIVE PROTEIN FOR DETECTION OF INFECTION OR INFLAMMATION	


MEASUREMENT C-REACTIVE PROTEIN FOR DETECTION OF INFECTION OR INFLAMMATION, HIGH	


MEASUREMENT FOR STREP ANTIBODY (STREP THROAT)	


MEASUREMENT OF HEPATITIS A ANTIBODY	


MEASUREMENT OF HEPATITIS A ANTIBODY (IGM)	


MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION FOR WHITE BLOOD CELLS WITH MANUAL CELL COUNT	


MONONUCLEOSIS ANTIBODY LEVEL, TITER	


MYCOPLASMA CULTURE	


MYOGLOBIN (MUSCLE PROTEIN) LEVEL	


NASAL SMEAR FOR EOSINOPHILS (ALLERGY RELATED WHITE BLOOD CELLS)	


OBSTETRIC BLOOD TEST PANEL	


PAP TEST, AUTOMATED THIN LAYER PREPARATION; AUTOMATED SYSTEM AND MANUAL	


PAP TEST, MANUAL SCREENING	


PAP TEST, SLIDES, DEFINITIVE HORMONAL EVALUATION	


PAP TEST, SLIDES, MANUAL SCREENING (THE BETHESDA SYSTEM)	


PINWORM TEST	


PLASMA HEMOGLOBIN LEVEL	


PLATELET COUNT, AUTOMATED TEST	


PREGNANCY-ASSOCIATED PLASMA PROTEIN-A LEVEL	


PSA (PROSTATE SPECIFIC ANTIGEN) MEASUREMENT, COMPLEXED	


PSA (PROSTATE SPECIFIC ANTIGEN) MEASUREMENT, FREE	


PSA (PROSTATE SPECIFIC ANTIGEN) MEASUREMENT, TOTAL	


RBC ANTIBODY ELUTION	


RBC ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION	


RED BLOOD CELL ANTIBODY DETECTION TEST, DIRECT	


RED BLOOD CELL ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


RED BLOOD CELL ANTIBODY SCREENING TEST	


RED BLOOD CELL CONCENTRATION MEASUREMENT	


RED BLOOD CELL COUNT, AUTOMATED TEST	


RED BLOOD CELL HEMOGLOBIN CONCENTRATION	


RED BLOOD CELL SEDIMENTATION RATE, TO DETECT INFLAMMATION, AUTOMATED	


RED BLOOD COUNT AUTOMATED, WITH ADDITIONAL CALCULATIONS	


RED BLOOD COUNT, AUTOMATED TEST	


RHEUMATOID FACTOR ANALYSIS	


RHEUMATOID FACTOR LEVEL	
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Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

ROUTINE VENIPUNCTURE	


SCR CERV/VAG MNL RSCR PHYS INTERP	


SCR CERV/VAG THIN LAY PHYS INTERP	


SCR PAP SMER UP TO 3 RQR INTEPR MD	


SCREENING CYTOPATHOLOGY, CERVICAL OR VAGINAL (ANY REPORTING SYSTEM), COLLECTED	


SCREENING CYTOPATHOLOGY, CERVICAL OR VAGINAL (ANY REPORTING SYSTEM), COLLECTED	


SCREENING PAPANICOLAOU SMEAR, CERVICAL OR VAGINAL, UP TO THREE SMEARS, BY	


SCREENING TEST FOR AUTOIMMUNE DISORDER	


SCREENING TEST FOR MONONUCLEOSIS (MONO)	


SCREENING TEST FOR PATHOGENIC ORGANISMS	


SCREENING TEST FOR RED BLOOD CELL ANTIBODIES	


SCREENING TEST FOR STREP ANTIBODY (STREP THROAT)	


SMEAR FOR INFECTIOUS AGENTS	


SMEAR FOR PARASITES	


SODIUM LEVEL	


SPECIAL FLUORESCENT AND/OR ACID FAST STAIN FOR MICROORGANISM	


SPECIAL GRAM OR GIEMSA STAIN FOR MICROORGANISM	


SPECIAL STAIN FOR INCLUSION BODIES OR PARASITES	


SPECIAL STAIN FOR PARASITES	


SPECIMEN ANALYSIS FOR BLOOD	


STOOL ANALYSIS FOR BLOOD TO SCREEN FOR COLON TUMORS	


STOOL ANALYSIS FOR BLOOD, BY FECAL HEMOGLOBIN DETERMINATION BY IMMUNOASSAY	


STOOL ANALYSIS FOR BLOOD, BY PEROXIDASE ACTIVITY	


STOOL CULTURE	


STOOL CULTURE, ADDITIONAL PATHOGENS	


SYPHILIS DETECTION TEST	


SYPHILIS TEST	


TESTING FOR PRESENCE OF DRUG, BY CHEMISTRY ANALYZERS	


THYROGLOBULIN (THYROID RELATED HORMONE) LEVEL	


THYROID HORMONE EVALUATION	


THYROID HORMONE, T3 MEASUREMENT, FREE	


THYROID HORMONE, T3 MEASUREMENT, REVERSE	


THYROID HORMONE, T3 MEASUREMENT, TOTAL	


THYROXINE (THYROID CHEMICAL), FREE	


THYROXINE (THYROID CHEMICAL), TOTAL	


THYROXINE BINDING GLOBULIN (THYROID RELATED PROTEIN) LEVEL	


TISSUE FUNGI OR PARASITES	


TISSUE PREPARATION FOR CULTURE	


TRANSFERRIN (IRON BINDING PROTEIN) LEVEL	


TRIGLYCERIDES LEVEL	


URIC ACID LEVEL	


URIC ACID LEVEL, BLOOD	


URINALYSIS USING MICROSCOPE	


URINALYSIS, MANUAL TEST	


URINE CALCIUM LEVEL	


URINE MICROALBUMIN (PROTEIN) ANALYSIS	


URINE MICROALBUMIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


URINE OSMOLALITY (CONCENTRATION) MEASUREMENT	


URINE POTASSIUM LEVEL	


URINE PREGNANCY TEST	


URINE SODIUM LEVEL	


URINE VOLUME MEASUREMENT	


VITAMIN D-3 LEVEL	


WHITE BLOOD CELL COUNT	


WHITE BLOOD CELL MEASURE, STOOL SPECIMEN	


17-HYDROXYPREGNENOLONE (HORMONE) LEVEL	


ACTIVATED PROTEIN RESISTANCE ASSAY	


ADENOSINE, 5-MONOPHOSPHATE, CYCLIC (CYCLIC AMP) LEVEL	


ADH (ANTIDIURETIC HORMONE) LEVEL	


ADMINISTRATION OF DRUG FOR HELICOBACTER PYLORI	


ADRENOCORTICOTROPIC HORMONE (ACTH) LEVEL	


ALDOLASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


ALDOSTERONE HORMONE LEVEL	


ALPHA-2 ANTIPLASMIN (FACTOR INHIBITOR) MEASUREMENT	


ALPHA-FETOPROTEIN (AFP) ANALYSIS	
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Copay*

Premium Premium Plus
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Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

ALUMINUM LEVEL	


AMIKACIN (ANTIBIOTIC) LEVEL	


AMINO ACID ANALYSIS, MULTIPLE AMINO ACIDS, QUALITATIVE, EACH SPECIMEN	


AMINO ACID ANALYSIS, QUALITATIVE, EACH SPECIMEN	


AMINO ACID ANALYSIS, QUANTITATIVE, EACH SPECIMEN	


AMINO ACID LEVEL, 2 TO 5 AMINO ACIDS, QUANTITATIVE, EACH SPECIMEN	


AMINO ACID LEVEL, 6 OR MORE AMINO ACIDS, QUANTITATIVE, EACH SPECIMEN	


AMINOLEVULINIC ACID (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


AMPLIFED DNA OR RNA PROBE DETECTION OF SEVERE ACUTE RESPIRATORY SYNDROME	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY (IGM) TO CHLAMYDIA (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY (IGM) TO CYTOMEGALOVIRUS (CMV)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY (IGM) TO TOXOPLASMA (PARASITE)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY (IGM) TO WEST NILE VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY BACTERIA	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY BORDETELLA (RESPIRATORY BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY BORRELIA BURGDORFERI (LYME DISEASE BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO ACTINOMYCES (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO ADENOVIRUS (RESPIRATORY VIRUS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO ASPERGILLUS (FUNGUS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO BARTONELLA (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO BLASTOMYCES (FUNGUS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO BORRELIA (RELAPSING FEVER BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO BRUCELLA (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO CAMPYLOBACTER (INTESTINAL BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO CANDIDA (YEAST)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO CHLAMYDIA (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO COCCIDIOIDES (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO COXIELLA BURNETII (Q FEVER BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO CRYPTOCOCCUS (YEAST)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO CYTOMEGALOVIRUS (CMV)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO EASTERN EQUINE VIRUS (VIRAL ENCEPHALITIS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO EHRLICHIA (BACTERIA TRANSMITTED BY TICKS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO ENTEROVIRUS (GASTROINTESTINAL VIRUS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO EPSTEIN-BARR VIRUS (MONONUCLEOSIS VIRUS), EARLY ANTIGEN	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO EPSTEIN-BARR VIRUS (MONONUCLEOSIS VIRUS), NUCLEAR	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO EPSTEIN-BARR VIRUS (MONONUCLEOSIS VIRUS), VIRAL CAPSID	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO FRANCISELLA TULARENSIS (BACTERIA TRANSMITTED BY	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO FUNGUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO GIARDIA LAMBLIA (INTESTINAL PARASITE)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZA (RESPIRATORY BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HELICOBACTER PYLORI (GASTROINTESTINAL BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HELMINTH (INTESTINAL WORM)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HEPATITIS D VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HISTOPLASMA (FUNGUS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HUMAN T-CELL LYMPHOTROPIC VIRUS, TYPE 1 (HTLV-1)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO HUMAN T-CELL LYMPHOTROPIC VIRUS, TYPE 2 (HTLV-2)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO INFLUENZA VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO LA CROSSE (CALIFORNIA) VIRUS (ENCEPHALITIS CAUSING	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO LEGIONELLA (WATERBORNE BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO LEISHMANIA (PARASITE)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO LEPTOSPIRA	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO LYMPHOCYTIC CHORIOMENINGITIS VIRUS (VIRAL MENINGITIS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO MYCOPLASMA (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO NEISSERIA MENINGITIDIS (BACTERIAL MENINGITIS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO PARVOVIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO PROTOZOA (PARASITE)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS (RSV)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO RICKETTSIA (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO SALMONELLA (INTESTINAL BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO ST. LOUIS VIRUS (VIRAL ENCEPHALITIS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO TETANUS BACTERIA (CLOSTRIDIUM TETANUS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO TOXOPLASMA (PARASITE)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO WEST NILE VIRUS	

$31.79


$19.78


$17.30


$17.30


$21.05


$21.05


$21.05


$20.54


$100.00


$18.55


$24.62


$21.06


$24.62


$18.83


$19.28


$24.90


$14.88


$18.81


$22.01


$14.88


$18.87


$19.56


$13.06


$19.18


$17.56


$17.29


$16.78


$17.72


$21.07


$21.04


$19.28


$14.88


$19.05


$19.18


$22.37


$26.52


$15.21


$17.92


$21.52


$23.17


$21.21


$19.02


$25.09


$18.27


$12.27


$20.48


$19.82


$19.28


$22.37


$17.62


$19.28


$18.98


$18.81


$19.36


$18.98


$21.98


$18.11


$18.84


$28.29


$19.28


$19.28


$21.63


$21.04


$18.83


$21.04

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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$0


$0


$0
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Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO WESTERN EQUINE VIRUS (VIRAL ENCEPHALITIS)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO YERSINIA (BACTERIA)	


ANALYSIS FOR ANTIBODY TO ZIKA VIRUS	


ANALYSIS FOR DETECTION OF TUMOR MARKER	


ANALYSIS OF FEMALE REPRODUCTIVE GENETIC MARKER	


ANALYSIS OF SUBSTANCE USING IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE, MULTIPLE STEP METHOD	


ANALYSIS TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HIV-1 VIRUS, EACH ADDITIONAL DRUG TESTED	


ANALYSIS TUMOR	


ANALYSIS TUMOR	


ANALYSIS TUMOR	


ANALYSIS USING CHEMILUMINESCENT TECHNIQUE (LIGHT AND CHEMICAL )REACTION	


ANDROSTANEDIOL GLUCURONIDE (HORMONE) LEVEL	


ANDROSTENEDIONE (HORMONE) LEVEL	


ANDROSTERONE (HORMONE) LEVEL	


ANGIOTENSIN L - CONVERTING ENZYME (ACE) LEVEL	


ANGIOTENSIN LL (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION TEST FOR WHITE BLOOD CELL ANTIBODIES	


ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION TEST, PLATELET ANTIBODIES	


ANTIBODY LEVEL MEASUREMENT	


ANTITHROMBIN III ANTIGEN (CLOTTING INHIBITOR) ACTIVITY	


ANTITHROMBIN III ANTIGEN (CLOTTING INHIBITOR) LEVEL	


APOLIPOPROTEIN LEVEL	


ARSENIC LEVEL	


ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C) LEVEL, BLOOD	


ASSAY FOR PHENCYCLIDINE	


ASSESSMENT OF ANTIBODIES TO CLASS I AND CLASS II HUMAN LEUKOCYTE ANTIGENS (HLA)	


ASSESSMENT OF BLOOD CLOTTING FUNCTION	


BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN 1 ANTIBODY (AUTOANTIBODY) MEASUREMENT	


B-HEXOSAMINIDASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


BILE ACIDS LEVEL, TOTAL	


BIOTINIDASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


BLOOD CHLORIDE LEVEL	


BLOOD GASES MEASUREMENT	


BLOOD SMEAR INTERPRETATION	


BLOOD VISCOSITY MEASUREMENT	


BODY FLUID PH LEVEL	


BONE MARROW INTERPRETATION	


BREATH TEST ANALYSIS FOR HELICOBACTER PYLORI	


CADMIUM LEVEL	


CAFFEINE LEVEL	


CALCITONIN (HORMONE) LEVEL	


CARBAMAZEPINE LEVEL, FREE	


CARBAMAZEPINE LEVEL, TOTAL	


CARBOHYDRATE ANALYSIS, MULTIPLE QUALITATIVE	


CARBOHYDRATE ANALYSIS, SINGLE QUALITATIVE	


CARBOHYDRATE ANALYSIS, SINGLE QUANTITATIVE	


CARBOHYDRATE DEFICIENT TRANSFERRIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


CARBON DIOXIDE (BICARBONATE) LEVEL	


CARBOXYHEMOGLOBIN (PROTEIN) ANALYSIS	


CARBOXYHEMOGLOBIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


CARCINOEMBRYONIC ANTIGEN (CEA) PROTEIN LEVEL	


CARDIOLIPIN ANTIBODY (TISSUE ANTIBODY) MEASUREMENT	


CARNITINE LEVEL	


CAROTENE LEVEL	


CATECHOLAMINES (ORGANIC NITROGEN) LEVEL	


CELL MARKER STUDY	


CELL MARKER STUDY	


CELL MARKER STUDY	


CERULOPLASMIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


CERVICOVAGINAL SECRETION OF PLACENTA PROTEIN	


CHEMICAL ANALYSIS USING CHROMATOGRAPHY TECHNIQUE	


CHEMICAL ANALYSIS USING SPECTROPHOTOMETRY (LIGHT)	


CHEMICAL RECEPTOR ANALYSIS	


CHLORAMPHENICOL LEVEL	


CHLORIDE LEVEL	

$19.28


$18.98


$24.24


$34.14


$34.14


$14.40


$45.81


$83.44


$47.86


$35.58


$17.63


$35.98


$36.54


$31.21


$18.22


$25.61


$24.70


$30.13


$17.45


$15.43


$14.07


$19.34


$23.68


$12.34


$18.34


$63.03


$15.48


$41.73


$21.05


$21.38


$21.05


$5.74


$32.73


$21.36


$15.19


$4.47


$79.18


$84.06


$28.88


$18.57


$33.42


$17.41


$19.12


$6.86


$6.86


$14.38


$22.53


$6.10


$17.66


$15.39


$23.68


$41.73


$21.05


$11.51


$31.51


$118.59


$40.60


$77.99


$13.41


$80.37


$22.53


$8.72


$45.64


$15.81


$6.10

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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CHOLINESTERASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


CHOLINESTERASE (ENZYME) LEVEL, TO TEST FOR EXPOSURE TO CHEMICAL OR LIVER DISEASE	


CHROMIUM LEVEL TO TEST FOR POISONING OR DEFICIENCY	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, ADDITIONAL CELLS COUNTED, EACH STUDY	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, ADDITIONAL KARYOTYPES, EACH STUDY	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, ANALYZE 100-300 CELLS	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, ANALYZE 10-30 CELLS	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, ANALYZE 25-99 CELLS	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, ANALYZE 3-5 CELLS	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS OF AMNIOTIC FLUID FOR GENETIC DEFECTS	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS OF AMNIOTIC FLUID OR PLACENTA FOR GENETIC DEFECTS	


CITRATE LEVEL	


CLOTTING FACTOR II PROTHROMBIN, MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR INHIBITOR TEST	


CLOTTING FACTOR IX (PTC OR CHRISTMAS) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR V (ACG OR PROACCELERIN) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR VII (PROCONVERTIN, STABLE FACTOR)	


CLOTTING FACTOR VIII (AHG) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR VIII (VON WILLEBRAND FACTOR) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR VIII (VW FACTOR) ANTIGEN	


CLOTTING FACTOR VIII (VW FACTOR) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR X (STUART-PROWER) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR X ASSESSMENT TEST, DILUTED	


CLOTTING FACTOR XI (PTA) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR XII (HAGEMAN) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR XIII (FIBRIN STABILIZING) MEASUREMENT	


CLOTTING FACTOR XIII (FIBRIN STABILIZING) SCREENING TEST	


CLOZAPINE LEVEL	


COAGULATION ASSESSMENT BLOOD TEST, PLASMA OR WHOLE BLOOD	


COAGULATION ASSESSMENT BLOOD TEST, SUBSTITUTION, PLASMA FRACTIONS	


COAGULATION FUNCTION ANALYSIS, AGGLUTINATION SLIDE, SEMIQUANTITATIVE	


COAGULATION FUNCTION MEASUREMENT, D-DIMER; QUANTITATIVE	


COAGULATION FUNCTION MEASUREMENT, PARACOAGULATION	


COAGULATION TIME MEASUREMENT, ACTIVATED	


COAGULATION TIME MEASUREMENT, LEE AND WHITE	


COLLAGEN CROSS LINKS TEST, (URINE TEST TO EVALUATE BONE HEALTH)	


CONFIRMATION TEST FOR ANTIBODY TO BORRELIA BURGDORFERI (LYME DISEASE BACTERIA)	


CONFIRMATION TEST FOR ANTIBODY TO HUMAN T-CELL LYMPHOTROPIC VIRUS (HTLV) OR HIV	


CONFIRMATION TEST FOR HEPATITIS C ANTIBODY	


COPPER LEVEL	


CORTICOSTERONE (HORMONE) LEVEL	


CORTISOL (HORMONE) MEASUREMENT, FREE	


CORTISOL (HORMONE) MEASUREMENT, TOTAL	


C-PEPTIDE (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


CREATINE KINASE (CARDIAC ENZYME) LEVEL, ISOENZYMES	


CREATINE KINASE (CARDIAC ENZYME) LEVEL, MB FRACTION ONLY	


CREATINE KINASE (CARDIAC ENZYME) LEVEL, TOTAL	


CREATININE CLEARANCE MEASUREMENT TO TEST FOR KIDNEY FUNCTION	


CRYOFIBRINOGEN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


CRYOGLOBULIN (PROTEIN) MEASUREMENT	


CYANIDE MEASUREMENT	


CYCLOSPORINE LEVEL	


CYSTATIN C (ENZYME INHIBITOR) LEVEL	


CYTOPATH C/V INTERPRET	


CYTOPATH CELL ENHANCE TECH	


CYTOPATH CELL ENHANCE TECH	


CYTOPATH CELL ENHANCE TECH	


CYTOPATH CONCENTRATE TECH	


CYTOPATH CONCENTRATE TECH	


CYTOPATH CONCENTRATE TECH	


CYTOPATH EVAL FNA REPORT	


CYTOPATH EVAL FNA REPORT	


CYTOPATH EVAL FNA REPORT	


CYTOPATH FL NONGYN FILTER	


CYTOPATH FL NONGYN FILTER	

$9.59


$9.83


$25.31


$31.18


$41.19


$65.91


$52.73


$57.14


$43.94


$272.92


$294.99


$34.70


$16.90


$16.76


$24.79


$22.96


$23.31


$23.31


$29.86


$29.86


$29.86


$23.31


$12.46


$23.31


$25.17


$21.27


$11.57


$24.28


$7.81


$8.43


$8.96


$13.24


$11.21


$5.54


$5.60


$23.33


$22.65


$28.29


$22.65


$15.48


$28.09


$20.86


$20.35


$25.97


$16.73


$14.41


$8.13


$11.79


$10.70


$8.08


$24.21


$23.70


$16.96


$32.93


$119.65


$66.87


$52.77


$87.94


$32.45


$55.50


$156.94


$79.33


$77.62


$91.06


$31.77

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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CYTOPATH FL NONGYN FILTER	


CYTOPATH FL NONGYN SMEARS	


CYTOPATH FL NONGYN SMEARS	


CYTOPATH FL NONGYN SMEARS	


CYTOPATH SMEAR OTHER SOURCE	


CYTOPATH SMEAR OTHER SOURCE	


CYTOPATH SMEAR OTHER SOURCE	


CYTOPATH SMEAR OTHER SOURCE	


CYTOPATH SMEAR OTHER SOURCE	


CYTOPATH SMEAR OTHER SOURCE	


CYTOPATHOLOGY PROCEDURE	


CYTP DX EVAL FNA 1ST EA SITE	


CYTP DX EVAL FNA 1ST EA SITE	


CYTP DX EVAL FNA 1ST EA SITE	


CYTP FNA EVAL EA ADDL	


CYTP FNA EVAL EA ADDL	


CYTP FNA EVAL EA ADDL	


CYTP URNE 3-5 PROBES EA SPEC	


DECALCIFY TISSUE	


DECALCIFY TISSUE	


DECALCIFY TISSUE	


DEHYDROEPIANDROSTERONE (DHEA) HORMONE LEVEL	


DEHYDROEPIANDROSTERONE (DHEA-S) HORMONE LEVEL	


DEOXYCORTISOL, 11 (HORMONE) LEVEL	


DESOXYCORTICOSTERONE, 11 (HORMONE) LEVEL	


DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID BARTONELLA HENSELAE AND BARTONELLA QUINTANA	


DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR BORRELIA BURGDORFERI (BACTERIA), AMPLIFIED PROBE	


DETECTION OF INFECTIOUS AGENT ANTIBODY, QUANTITATIVE	


DETECTION OF MYCOPLASMA GENITALIUM BY DNA OR RNA PROBE	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY FOR IDENTIFICATION OF ORGANISM	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR ADENOVIRUS ENTERIC TYPES 40/41	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR ASPERGILLUS (FUNGUS)	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR CRYPTOSPORIDIUM (PARASITE)	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR ENTAMOEBA HISTOLYTICA GROUP	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR GIARDIA (INTESTINAL PARASITE)	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR HEPATITIS D	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR HISTOPLASMA CAPSULATUM (PARASITE)	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR ROTAVIRUS	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR CRYPTOSPORIDIUM (PARASITE)	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA (WAT	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR ORGANISM	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR PARAINFLUENZA VIRUS	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR PNEUMOCYSTIS CARINII	


DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOFLUORESCENT TECHNIQUE FOR RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE, AMPLIFIED PROBE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR CYTOMEGALOVIRUS (CMV), AMPLIFIED PROBE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR CYTOMEGALOVIRUS, QUANTIFICATION	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR ENTEROVIRUS (INTESTINAL VIRUS), AMPLIFIED	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HEPATITIS B VIRUS, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HEPATITIS B VIRUS, QUANTIFICATION	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HEPATITIS C VIRUS, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HEPATITIS C VIRUS, QUANTIFICATION	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS, AMPLIFIED PROBE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HERPES VIRUS-6, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HERPES VIRUS-6, QUANTIFICATION	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HIV-1 VIRUS, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HIV-1 VIRUS, QUANTIFICATION	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HIV-2 VIRUS, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR MYCOBACTERIA TUBERCULOSIS (TB BACTERIA),	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE (BACTERIA), AMPLIFIED	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR ORGANISM, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR ORGANISM, DIRECT PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR ORGANISM, QUANTIFICATION	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS, AMPLIFIED PROBE	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREUS, METHICILLIN RESISTANT	

$59.29


$74.39


$32.05


$42.34


$61.99


$27.70


$34.30


$89.10


$43.04


$46.06


$61.00


$57.76


$34.61


$23.15


$34.96


$26.42


$8.55


$61.88


$23.71


$14.56


$9.15


$31.54


$27.75


$36.54


$38.66


$51.84


$51.84


$24.59


$54.26


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$28.96


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$17.72


$51.83


$51.84


$63.26


$51.84


$51.84


$63.26


$66.51


$86.15


$51.84


$51.84


$61.65


$51.84


$125.67


$51.84


$51.84


$51.84


$51.84


$29.62


$63.27


$70.20


$51.84

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0

Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR ZIKA VIRUS, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


DETECTION TEST FOR ADENOVIRUS (VIRUS)	


DIBUCAINE NUMBER (ENZYME) MEASUREMENT	


DIGOXIN LEVEL, FREE	


DIGOXIN LEVEL, TOTAL	


DIHYDROXYVITAMIN D, 1, 25 LEVEL	


DIRECT MEASUREMENT OF FREE ESTRADIOL (HORMONE)	


DNA TESTING FOR GENETIC DEFECTS	


ELECTRON MICROSCOPY	


ELECTROPHORESIS, LABORATORY TESTING TECHNIQUE	


ENZYME ACTIVITY MEASUREMENT, NONRADIOACTIVE SUBSTRATE	


ENZYME ACTIVITY MEASUREMENT, RADIOACTIVE SUBSTRATE	


ENZYME HISTOCHEMISTRY	


ERYTHROPOIETIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


ESTRIOL (HORMONE) LEVEL	


ESTROGEN ANALYSIS, TOTAL	


ESTRONE (HORMONE) LEVEL	


ETHOSUXIMIDE LEVEL	


ETHYLENE GLYCOL (ANTIFREEZE) MEASUREMENT	


EUGLOBULIN LYSIS (CLOT DISSOLVING) MEASUREMENT	


EVALUATION OF RED BLOOD CELL DEFECT (HEINZ BODIES), DIRECT	


EVALUATION OF RED BLOOD CELL DEFECT (HEINZ BODIES), INDUCED	


EVEROLIMUS LEVEL	


FATTY ACIDS MEASUREMENT	


FETAL FIBRONECTIN (PROTEIN) ANALYSIS	


FETAL HEMOGLOBIN LEVEL	


FETAL LUNG MATURITY ASSESSMENT, FLUORESCENCE POLARIZATION	


FETAL LUNG MATURITY ASSESSMENT, LAMELLAR BODY DENSITY	


FIBRINOGEN (FACTOR 1) ACTIVITY MEASUREMENT	


FIBRINOGEN (FACTOR 1) ANTIGEN DETECTION	


FITZGERALD FACTOR (CLOTTING FACTOR) MEASUREMENT	


FLETCHER FACTOR (CLOTTING FACTOR) MEASUREMENT	


FLOWCYTOMETRY/ TC 1 MARKER	


FLOWCYTOMETRY/READ 16 & >	


FLOWCYTOMETRY/READ 2-8	


FLOWCYTOMETRY/READ 9-15	


FLOWCYTOMETRY/TC ADD-ON	


FLUORIDE LEVEL	


G6PD (ENZYME) LEVEL	


G6PD (ENZYME) SCREENING TEST	


GABAPENTIN LEVEL	


GALACTOKINASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


GALACTOSE (CARBOHYDRATE) LEVEL	


GALACTOSE-1-PHOSPHATE URIDYL TRANSFERASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


GALACTOSE-1-PHOSPHATE URIDYL TRANSFERASE SCREENING TEST	


GALECTIN-3 LEVEL	


GAMMAGLOBULIN (IMMUNE SYSTEM PROTEIN) MEASUREMENT	


GAMMAGLOBULIN (IMMUNE SYSTEM PROTEIN) MEASUREMENT, IMMUNOGLOBULIN SUBCLASSE	


GASTRIN (GI TRACT HORMONE) LEVEL	


GENE ANALYSIS (COAGULATION FACTOR V) LEIDEN VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYSTIC FIBROSIS TRANSMEMBRANE CONDUCTANCE REGULAR) INTRON 8	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYSTIC FIBROSIS TRANSMEMBRANE CONDUCTANCE REGULAR) KNOWN	


GENTAMICIN (ANTIBIOTIC) LEVEL	


GLUCAGON (PANCREATIC HORMONE) LEVEL	


GLUCOSE (SUGAR) LEVEL ON BODY FLUID	


GLUCOSIDASE (SUGAR ENZYME) MEASUREMENT	


GLUTATHIONE (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


GLYCATED PROTEIN LEVEL	


GONADOTROPIN, FOLLICLE STIMULATING (REPRODUCTIVE HORMONE) LEVEL	


GONADOTROPIN, LUTEINIZING (REPRODUCTIVE HORMONE) LEVEL	


HALOPERIDOL LEVEL	


HAPTOGLOBIN (SERUM PROTEIN) LEVEL	


HEAVY METAL LEVEL	


HEMOGLOBIN ANALYSIS AND MEASUREMENT, CHROMATOGRAPHY	


HEMOGLOBIN ANALYSIS AND MEASUREMENT, ELECTROPHORESIS	

$79.34


$17.72


$15.28


$17.43


$17.43


$48.05


$35.08


$35.14


$72.66


$42.88


$22.53


$55.28


$27.02


$23.47


$30.18


$27.07


$31.15


$21.45


$18.59


$10.94


$5.47


$8.25


$18.02


$16.62


$80.38


$18.31


$23.62


$23.62


$11.05


$11.05


$24.65


$24.65


$99.82


$117.77


$77.09


$95.69


$60.73


$23.14


$12.11


$7.55


$17.41


$26.97


$14.06


$26.45


$10.46


$16.16


$11.61


$10.01


$22.01


$102.37


$91.92


$159.70


$21.52


$17.83


$4.90


$26.81


$17.79


$18.81


$23.19


$23.11


$19.12


$15.70


$27.41


$22.53


$16.07

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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Copay*

Premium Premium Plus
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Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

HEMOSIDERIN (HEMOGLOBIN BREAKDOWN PRODUCT) ANALYSIS	


HEPARIN ASSAY	


HEPARIN NEUTRALIZATION TEST	


HEPATITIS C ANTIBODY SCREENING, FOR INDIVIDUAL AT HIGH RISK AND OTHER COVERED	


HER-2 ONCOPROTEIN (CANCER RELATED GENE) MEASUREMENT	


HISTAMINE (IMMUNE SYSTEM SUBSTANCE) LEVEL	


HISTOCHEMICAL STAINS ADD-ON	


HISTOCHEMICAL STAINS ADD-ON	


HISTOCHEMICAL STAINS ADD-ON	


HIV ANTIGEN/ANTIBODY, COMBINATION ASSAY, SCREENING	


HOMOCYSTEINE (AMINO ACID) LEVEL	


HOMOVANILLIC ACID (ORGANIC ACID) LEVEL	


HUMAN GROWTH HORMONE LEVEL	


HUMAN PLACENTAL LACTOGEN (PLACENTAL HORMONE) LEVEL	


HYDROXYCORTICOSTEROIDS, 17 (ADRENAL GLAND HORMONE) LEVEL	


HYDROXYINDOLACETIC ACID (PRODUCT OF METABOLISM) LEVEL	


HYDROXYPROGESTERONE, 17-D (SYNTHETIC HORMONE) LEVEL	


IDENTIFICATION OF ORGANISMS BY GENETIC ANALYSIS, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECHNIQUE	


IDENTIFICATION OF ORGANISMS BY NUCLEIC ACID SEQUENCING METHOD	


IGE (IMMUNE SYSTEM PROTEIN) LEVEL	


IMMUNE COMPLEX MEASUREMENT	


IMMUNOFLUOR ANTB 1ST STAIN	


IMMUNOFLUOR ANTB 1ST STAIN	


IMMUNOFLUOR ANTB ADDL STAIN	


IMMUNOFLUOR ANTB ADDL STAIN	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTB 1ST STAIN	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTB 1ST STAIN	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTB ADDL SLIDE	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTB ADDL SLIDE	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS FOR DETECTION OF ANTIGEN OR ANTIBODY	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS FOR DETECTION OF ORGANISM BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE,	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS FOR DETECTION OF TUMOR ANTIGEN, QUANTITATIVE; CA 125	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS FOR DETECTION OF TUMOR ANTIGEN, QUANTITATIVE; CA 15-3	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS FOR DETECTION OF TUMOR ANTIGEN, QUANTITATIVE; CA 19-9	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS TECHNIQUE ON BODY FLUID, OTHER FLUIDS WITH CONCENTRATION	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS TECHNIQUE ON SERUM (IMMUNOFIXATION)	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS TECHNIQUE, UNSPECIFIED	


IMMUNOLOGY PROCEDURE	


INFECTIOUS AGENT ANTIBODY DETECTION BY ENZYME IMMUNOASSAY (EIA) TECHNIQUE,	


INFECTIOUS AGENT DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID (DNA OR RNA); HUMAN PAPILLOMAVIRUS	


INFECTIOUS AGENT DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID (DNA OR RNA); SEVERE ACUTE	


INFECTIOUS AGENT ENZYMATIC ACTIVITY TO DETECT ORGANISM	


INHIBIN A (REPRODUCTIVE ORGAN HORMONE) MEASUREMENT	


INSITU HYBRIDIZATION (FISH)	


INSITU HYBRIDIZATION (FISH)	


INSULIN ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


INTRAOP CYTO PATH CONSULT 1	


INTRAOP CYTO PATH CONSULT 1	


INTRAOP CYTO PATH CONSULT 1	


INTRAOP CYTO PATH CONSULT 2	


INTRAOP CYTO PATH CONSULT 2	


INTRAOP CYTO PATH CONSULT 2	


INTRINSIC FACTOR (STOMACH PROTEIN) ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


ISLET CELL (PANCREAS) ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


KETONE BODIES ANALYSIS, QUANTITATIVE	


KETOSTEROIDS, 17 (HORMONE) MEASUREMENT, TOTAL	


LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE (ENZYME) MEASUREMENT	


LACTIC ACID LEVEL	


LAMOTRIGINE LEVEL	


LEVETIRACETAM LEVEL	


LIDOCAINE LEVEL	


LIPOPROTEIN (A) LEVEL	


LIPOPROTEIN LEVEL, ELECTROPHORETIC SEPARATION AND QUANTITATION	


LIPOPROTEIN LEVEL, QUANTITATION OF LIPOPROTEIN PARTICLE NUMBER(S)	

$5.92


$17.04


$15.42


$20.86


$80.38


$36.86


$93.05


$23.80


$69.25


$35.57


$21.05


$24.14


$20.81


$25.23


$21.86


$16.09


$33.90


$46.04


$151.41


$20.56


$39.98


$43.62


$62.14


$43.62


$62.14


$49.01


$72.21


$49.01


$72.21


$19.65


$17.72


$34.14


$34.14


$34.14


$48.14


$36.64


$23.04


$55.13


$20.26


$54.40


$100.00


$21.48


$25.56


$69.86


$69.86


$35.12


$98.35


$62.98


$35.36


$59.31


$37.52


$21.78


$24.72


$32.46


$10.20


$15.98


$7.54


$15.97


$13.33


$17.41


$17.41


$19.29


$16.16


$14.05


$39.37

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

LIPOPROTEIN-ASSOCIATED PHOSPHOLIPASE A2 (ENZYME) LEVEL	


LITHIUM LEVEL	


LUTEINIZING RELEASING FACTOR (REPRODUCTIVE HORMONE) LEVEL	


MANGANESE (HEAVY METAL) LEVEL	


MASS SPECTROMETRY (LABORATORY TESTING METHOD)	


MEASURE OF SEVERE ACUTE RESPIRATORY SYNDROME CORONAVIRUS 2 (COVID-19) ANTIBODY	


MEASUREMENT OF ACETAMINOPHEN	


MEASUREMENT OF ADALIMUMAB	


MEASUREMENT OF AMIODARONE	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY (IGE) TO ALLERGIC SUBSTANCE, CRUDE ALLERGEN EXTRACT,	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY (IGE) TO ALLERGIC SUBSTANCE, MULTIALLERGEN SCREEN	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY (IGE) TO ALLERGIC SUBSTANCE, RECOMBINANT OR PURIFIED	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY (IGG) TO ALLERGIC SUBSTANCE, EACH ALLERGEN	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY FOR ASSESSMENT OF AUTOIMMUNE DISORDER, ANY METHOD	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY FOR ASSESSMENT OF AUTOIMMUNE DISORDER, TITER	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY FOR RHEUMATOID ARTHRITIS ASSESSMENT	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY TO INFECTIOUS ORGANISM	


MEASUREMENT OF ANTIBODY TO NONINFECTIOUS AGENT	


MEASUREMENT OF BLOOD COAGULATION AND FIBRINOLYSIS (CLOT DISSOLVING) FUNCTION	


MEASUREMENT OF CARBAMAZEPINE-10,11-EPOXIDE	


MEASUREMENT OF COLD AGGLUTININ (PROTEIN) TO DETECT INFECTION OR DISEASE	


MEASUREMENT OF COMPLEMENT (IMMUNE SYSTEM PROTEINS), ANTIGEN	


MEASUREMENT OF COMPLEMENT (IMMUNE SYSTEM PROTEINS), TOTAL HEMOLYTIC	


MEASUREMENT OF COMPLEMENT FIXATION TESTS (IMMUNE SYSTEM PROTEINS)	


MEASUREMENT OF COMPLEMENT FUNCTION (IMMUNE SYSTEM PROTEINS)	


MEASUREMENT OF DIHYDROTESTOSTERONE	


MEASUREMENT OF DNA ANTIBODY	


MEASUREMENT OF DNA ANTIBODY, NATIVE OR DOUBLE STRANDED	


MEASUREMENT OF DNA ANTIBODY, SINGLE STRANDED	


MEASUREMENT OF FELBAMATE	


MEASUREMENT OF FLECAINIDE	


MEASUREMENT OF GLYCOSYLATED ACUTE PHASE PROTEINS	


MEASUREMENT OF GROWTH HORMONE ANTIBODY	


MEASUREMENT OF IMMUNE SUBSTANCE (OLIGOCLONAL BANDS)	


MEASUREMENT OF INFLIXIMAB	


MEASUREMENT OF ITRACONAZOLE	


MEASUREMENT OF LACOSAMIDE	


MEASUREMENT OF LEFLUNOMIDE	


MEASUREMENT OF METHOTREXATE	


MEASUREMENT OF POSACONAZOLE	


MEASUREMENT OF RUFINAMIDE	


MEASUREMENT OF SALICYLATE	


MEASUREMENT OF SUBSTANCE USING IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE	


MEASUREMENT OF SUBSTANCE USING IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE, BY RADIOIMMUNOASSAY	


MEASUREMENT OF TOTAL ESTRADIOL (HORMONE)	


MEASUREMENT OF VEDOLIZUMAB	


MEASUREMENT OF VORICONAZOLE	


MERCURY LEVEL	


METANEPHRINES LEVEL	


METHEMOGLOBIN (HEMOGLOBIN) ANALYSIS, QUANTITATIVE	


MICROBIAL TOXIN OR ANTITOXIN ASSAY	


MICRODISSECTION MANUAL	


MICROSLIDE CONSULTATION	


MICROSLIDE CONSULTATION	


MICROSLIDE CONSULTATION	


MICROSOMAL ANTIBODIES (AUTOANTIBODY) MEASUREMENT	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 1	


MUCOPOLYSACCHARIDES (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


MYCOPHENOLATE (MYCOPHENOLIC ACID) LEVEL	


MYELIN BASIC PROTEIN (NERVE PROTEIN) LEVEL, SPINAL FLUID	


MYELOPEROXIDASE (WHITE BLOOD CELL ENZYME) MEASUREMENT	


NATRIURETIC PEPTIDE (HEART AND BLOOD VESSEL PROTEIN) LEVEL	


NEPHELOMETRY, TEST METHOD USING LIGHT	


NICKEL LEVEL	


NUCLEOTIDASE 5' (ENZYME) LEVEL	

$42.36


$8.68


$21.46


$30.69


$22.53


$42.13


$24.14


$49.95


$24.14


$8.56


$13.08


$28.03


$8.56


$29.41


$18.31


$21.24


$11.45


$19.77


$29.86


$24.14


$13.23


$19.69


$33.32


$16.43


$19.69


$36.76


$21.74


$22.53


$19.86


$24.14


$24.14


$42.92


$25.82


$25.10


$49.95


$35.11


$35.11


$49.95


$49.95


$35.11


$35.11


$24.14


$16.16


$16.86


$34.87


$49.95


$35.11


$20.29


$21.14


$9.14


$25.92


$62.57


$95.60


$91.60


$61.68


$23.87


$98.06


$24.85


$23.70


$21.47


$42.36


$42.36


$16.96


$30.58


$13.92

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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$0
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$0


$0


$0


$0


$0
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will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

ONCOPROTEIN (CANCER RELATED GENE) MEASUREMENT	


ORGANIC ACID LEVEL	


ORGANIC ACIDS ANALYSIS	


ORGANIC ACIDS LEVEL	


OSTEOCALCIN (BONE PROTEIN) LEVEL	


OXALATE LEVEL	


OXCARBAZEPINE LEVEL	


PARATHORMONE (PARATHYROID HORMONE) LEVEL	


PATH CONSULT INTRAOP 1 BLOC	


PATH CONSULT INTRAOP 1 BLOC	


PATH CONSULT INTRAOP 1 BLOC	


PATH CONSULT INTRAOP ADDL	


PATH CONSULT INTRAOP ADDL	


PATH CONSULT INTRAOP ADDL	


PATH CONSULT INTROP	


PHENOBARBITAL LEVEL	


PHENYTOIN LEVEL, FREE	


PHENYTOIN LEVEL, TOTAL	


PHOSPHATASE (ENZYME) LEVEL, ALKALINE	


PHOSPHATASE (ENZYME) MEASUREMENT, ACID, TOTAL	


PHOSPHATASE (ENZYME) MEASUREMENT, ALKALINE, ISOENZYMES	


PHOSPHATASE, PROSTATIC (PROSTATE ENZYME) LEVEL	


PHOSPHATE LEVEL	


PHOSPHOHEXOSE ISOMERASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


PHOSPHOLIPID ANTIBODY (AUTOIMMUNE ANTIBODY) MEASUREMENT	


PHOSPHOLIPID TEST	


PLASMINOGEN (FIBRINOLYTIC FACTOR) MEASUREMENT	


PLASMINOGEN ACTIVATOR (FIBRINOLYTIC FACTOR) MEASUREMENT	


PLASMINOGEN ANTIGENIC (FACTOR INHIBITOR) MEASUREMENT	


PLATELET AGGREGATION FUNCTION TEST	


PLATELET FUNCTION TEST	


PREALBUMIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


PREGNENOLONE (REPRODUCTIVE HORMONE) LEVEL	


PRIMIDONE LEVEL	


PROCAINAMIDE LEVEL, WITH METABOLITES	


PROCALCITONIN (HORMONE) LEVEL	


PROGESTERONE (REPRODUCTIVE HORMONE) LEVEL	


PROINSULIN (PANCREATIC HORMONE) LEVEL	


PROLACTIN (MILK PRODUCING HORMONE) LEVEL	


PROSTAGLANDIN (HORMONE) LEVEL	


PROTEIN ANALYSIS OF TISSUE BY WESTERN BLOT, WITH INTERPRETATION AND REPORT	


PROTEIN C ANTIGEN (CLOTTING INHIBITOR) MEASUREMENT	


PROTEIN C, (CLOTTING INHIBITOR) ACTIVITY	


PROTEIN MEASUREMENT	


PROTEIN MEASUREMENT, BODY FLUID	


PROTEIN MEASUREMENT, IMMUNOLOGICAL PROBE FOR BAND IDENTIFICATION	


PROTEIN MEASUREMENT, SERUM	


PROTEIN S (CLOTTING INHIBITOR) LEVEL	


PROTEIN S (CLOTTING INHIBITOR) MEASUREMENT	


PROTOPORPHYRIN (METABOLISM SUBSTANCE) LEVEL	


PYRUVATE (ORGANIC ACID) LEVEL	


PYRUVATE KINASE (ENZYME) LEVEL	


QUALITATIVE OR SEMIQUANTITATIVE DETECTION TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY TECHNIQUE FOR	


QUANTITATION OF THERAPEUTIC DRUG	


QUINIDINE LEVEL	


QUININE (DRUG) LEVEL	


RED BLOOD CELL FRAGILITY MEASUREMENT, UNINCUBATED	


RED BLOOD CELL SEDIMENTATION RATE, TO DETECT INFLAMMATION, NON-AUTOMATED	


RED BLOOD CELL SICKLING MEASUREMENT	


RENIN (KIDNEY ENZYME) LEVEL	


RETICULATED (YOUNG) PLATELET MEASUREMENT	


SCREENING TEST FOR ANTIBODY TO NONINFECTIOUS AGENT	


SCREENING TEST FOR CHLORINATED HYDROCARBONS	


SCREENING TEST FOR UNSTABLE HEMOGLOBIN	


SELENIUM (VITAMIN) LEVEL	

$80.37


$20.54


$20.54


$20.54


$37.26


$16.07


$17.41


$51.51


$96.09


$63.30


$32.79


$43.08


$31.45


$11.63


$52.80


$15.03


$18.07


$17.41


$6.46


$9.21


$18.46


$12.05


$5.92


$12.89


$26.35


$23.39


$8.51


$22.38


$13.25


$27.96


$23.40


$18.20


$25.81


$21.79


$21.99


$33.42


$26.04


$22.23


$24.18


$31.15


$37.34


$18.00


$15.65


$21.26


$22.25


$22.46


$13.41


$15.09


$19.94


$17.90


$13.54


$11.78


$22.22


$17.97


$19.16


$14.60


$8.70


$4.62


$7.18


$27.45


$34.84


$19.77


$7.49


$10.56


$31.86

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0

Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

SEMEN FRUCTOSE (CARBOHYDRATE) LEVEL	


SEROTONIN (HORMONE) LEVEL	


SEX HORMONE BINDING GLOBULIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


SIALIC ACID (ORGANIC ACID) LEVEL	


SIROLIMUS LEVEL	


SOMATOMEDIN (GROWTH FACTOR) LEVEL	


SOMATOSTATIN (GROWTH HORMONE INHIBITOR) LEVEL	


SPECIAL STAINS GROUP 1	


SPECIAL STAINS GROUP 1	


SPECIAL STAINS GROUP 2	


SPECIAL STAINS GROUP 2	


SPECIAL STAINS GROUP 2	


STEM CELLS COUNT, TOTAL	


STOOL CALPROTECTIN (PROTEIN) LEVEL	


STOOL FAT OR LIPIDS ANALYSIS, QUALITATIVE	


STOOL FAT OR LIPIDS ANALYSIS, QUANTITATIVE	


STOOL LACTOFERRIN (IMMUNE SYSTEM PROTEIN) LEVEL	


STOOL PORPHYRINS (METABOLISM SUBSTANCE) LEVEL	


STOOL TRYPSIN (PANCREATIC ENZYME) ANALYSIS, 24-HOUR COLLECTION	


STREP TEST BY IMMUNOASSAY FOR STREPTOCOCCUS	


SULFHEMOGLOBIN (HEMOGLOBIN) LEVEL	


SURGICAL PATH GROSS	


SURGICAL PATH GROSS	


SURGICAL PATH GROSS	


T CELL COUNT AND RATIO	


T CELL COUNT AND RATIO, INCLUDING RATIO	


T CELLS COUNT, TOTAL	


TACROLIMUS LEVEL	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH GROWTH STIMULATION	


TESTING FOR PRESENCE OF DRUG, READ BY DIRECT OBSERVATION	


TESTING FOR PRESENCE OF DRUG, READ BY INSTRUMENT ASSISTED OBSERVATION	


TESTOSTERONE (HORMONE) LEVEL, FREE	


TESTOSTERONE (HORMONE) LEVEL, TOTAL	


TESTOSTERONE LEVEL	


THEOPHYLLINE LEVEL	


THIOCYANATE (ORGANIC SULFUR SUBSTANCE) LEVEL	


THROMBIN TIME, FIBRINOGEN SCREENING TEST, PLASMA	


THROMBOPLASTIN INHIBITION (CIRCULATING ANTICOAGULANT) MEASUREMENT	


THYROGLOBULIN (THYROID PROTEIN) ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


THYROID STIMULATING IMMUNE GLOBULINS (THYROID RELATED PROTEIN) LEVEL	


TIAGABINE LEVEL	


TISSUE CULTURE FOR VIRUS ISOLATION	


TISSUE CULTURE INOCULATION FOR VIRUS ISOLATION	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TOBRAMYCIN (ANTIBIOTIC) LEVEL	


TOPIRAMATE LEVEL	


TOTAL CELL COUNT FOR B CELLS (WHITE BLOOD CELLS)	


TOTAL CELL COUNT FOR NATURAL KILLER CELLS (WHITE BLOOD CELL)	


TOTAL PROTEIN LEVEL, BLOOD	


TOTAL PROTEIN LEVEL, BODY FLUID	


TOTAL PROTEIN LEVEL, URINE	


TRANSCORTIN (CORTISOL BINDING PROTEIN) LEVEL	


TRANSPLANT ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT, QUICK METHOD	


TROPONIN (PROTEIN) ANALYSIS, QUANTITATIVE	


TRYPSIN (PANCREATIC ENZYME) MEASUREMENT, INTESTINAL FLUID	


TUBERCULOSIS TEST, GAMMA INTERFERON	

$21.65


$38.66


$27.12


$16.77


$19.58


$26.53


$22.82


$31.36


$93.00


$90.98


$13.94


$77.04


$61.87


$24.49


$6.35


$20.96


$24.49


$31.79


$9.50


$17.72


$10.32


$24.47


$4.14


$20.32


$43.91


$77.07


$61.87


$19.58


$94.91


$12.94


$17.25


$31.78


$32.22


$66.01


$18.58


$14.53


$7.52


$12.53


$23.25


$63.46


$35.11


$26.51


$34.22


$51.23


$6.41


$44.83


$65.14


$11.67


$53.47


$100.46


$53.87


$46.59


$97.72


$22.98


$15.64


$61.87


$61.87


$4.58


$4.58


$4.58


$22.46


$48.70


$12.28


$9.37


$101.66

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0

Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

TUMOR IMMUNOHISTOCHEM/COMPUT	


TUMOR IMMUNOHISTOCHEM/MANUAL	


TUMOR IMMUNOHISTOCHEM/MANUAL	


UREA NITROGEN LEVEL TO ASSESS KIDNEY FUNCTION, CLEARANCE	


UREA NITROGEN LEVEL TO ASSESS KIDNEY FUNCTION, QUANTITATIVE	


UREA NITROGEN LEVEL TO ASSESS KIDNEY FUNCTION, URINE	


URINE ANALYSIS FOR THROMBOXANE (LIPID)	


URINE CHLORIDE LEVEL	


URINE PHOSPHATE LEVEL	


URINE PORPHOBILINOGEN (METABOLISM SUBSTANCE) LEVEL	


URINE PORPHYRINS (METABOLISM SUBSTANCE) MEASUREMENT	


URINE SULFATE (ACID) LEVEL	


URINE VANILLYLMANDELIC ACID	


VALPROIC ACID LEVEL, FREE	


VALPROIC ACID LEVEL, TOTAL	


VANCOMYCIN (ANTIBIOTIC) LEVEL	


VASOACTIVE INTESTINAL PEPTIDE (INTESTINAL HORMONE) LEVEL	


VERY LONG CHAIN FATTY ACIDS LEVEL	


VIRAL NEUTRALIZATION TEST TO DETECT VIRAL ANTIBODY LEVEL	


VIRUS ISOLATION	


VIRUS ISOLATION, CENTRIFUGE ENHANCED	


VITAMIN A LEVEL	


VITAMIN B-1 (THIAMINE) LEVEL	


VITAMIN B-2 (RIBOFLAVIN) LEVEL	


VITAMIN B-6 LEVEL	


VITAMIN E LEVEL	


VITAMIN K LEVEL	


VITAMIN MEASUREMENT	


VOLATILE CHEMICAL MEASUREMENT	


WHITE BLOOD CELL ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE (ENZYME) MEASUREMENT WITH CELL COUNT	


WHITE BLOOD CELL ANTIGEN MEASUREMENT	


WHITE BLOOD CELL ENZYME ACTIVITY MEASUREMENT	


WHITE BLOOD CELL FUNCTION MEASUREMENT, MITOGEN OR ANTIGEN INDUCED BLASTOGENES	


WHITE BLOOD CELL HISTAMINE (IMMUNE SYSTEM CHEMICAL) RELEASE TEST	


XYLOSE (CARBOHYDRATE) ABSORPTION TEST OF BLOOD AND/OR URINE	


ZINC LEVEL	


ZONISAMIDE LEVEL	


ANALYSIS OF CELL FUNCTION AND ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC MARKER	


ANALYSIS TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HIV-1 VIRUS, OTHER REGION	


ASSESSMENT OF ANTIBODY TO HUMAN LEUKOCYTE ANTIGENS (HLA) WITH ANTIBODY	


ASSESSMENT OF ANTIBODY TO HUMAN LEUKOCYTE ANTIGENS (HLA) WITH ANTIBODY	


ASSESSMENT OF ANTIBODY TO HUMAN LEUKOCYTE ANTIGENS (HLA) WITH HIGH DEFINITION	


ASSESSMENT OF ANTIBODY TO HUMAN LEUKOCYTE ANTIGENS (HLA) WITH HIGH DEFINITION	


BIOCHEMICAL ASSAYS FOR EVALUATION OF CHRONIC HEPATITIS C VIRUS INFECTION	


CHIMERISM ANALYSIS POST TRANSPLANTATION, WITH CELL SELECTION	


CHIMERISM ANALYSIS POST TRANSPLANTATION, WITHOUT CELL SELECTION	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, ADDITIONAL HIGH RESOLUTION STUDY	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, ANALYZE 20-25 CELLS	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, BASELINE BREAKAGE, SCORE 50-100 CELLS,	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, COUNT 15-20 CELLS	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, COUNT 45 CELLS FOR MOSAICISM	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, COUNT 5 CELLS	


CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS FOR GENETIC DEFECTS, SCORE 100 CELLS, CLASTOGEN STRESS	


COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS USING SHORT TANDEM REPEAT (STR) MARKERS OF PATIENT AND	


COMPREHENSIVE REVIEW OF DATA	


CRYOPRESERVATION, FREEZING AND STORAGE OF CELLS	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR DIGESTIVE TRACT PATHOGEN, MULTIPLE TYPES OR	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR DIGESTIVE TRACT PATHOGEN, MULTIPLE TYPES OR	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR MULTIPLE ORGANISMS, AMPLIFIED PROBE(S)	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR MULTIPLE TYPES INFLUENZA VIRUS	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR MULTIPLE TYPES OF RESPIRATORY VIRUS,	


DNA GENE ANALYSIS FOR ACUTE MYELOGENOUS LEUKEMIA	


DRUG TEST(S), DEFINITIVE, UTILIZING (1) DRUG IDENTIFICATION METHODS ABLE TO	


DRUG TEST(S), DEFINITIVE, UTILIZING (1) DRUG IDENTIFICATION METHODS ABLE TO	


DRUG TEST(S), DEFINITIVE, UTILIZING (1) DRUG IDENTIFICATION METHODS ABLE TO	

$66.85


$62.53


$81.71


$8.24


$4.93


$5.92


$20.97


$6.27


$6.46


$10.54


$18.36


$5.92


$19.35


$17.78


$17.78


$17.78


$44.09


$22.53


$27.74


$44.45


$39.51


$14.47


$26.50


$25.26


$35.06


$17.69


$17.11


$14.47


$20.06


$11.20


$43.91


$24.42


$80.41


$20.44


$14.78


$14.21


$17.40


$222.84


$226.20


$128.59


$110.22


$202.06


$183.70


$105.94


$436.85


$347.53


$56.51


$204.52


$284.16


$204.52


$270.91


$290.02


$284.16


$394.41


$203.64


$16.57


$189.48


$315.22


$103.68


$125.65


$220.55


$364.71


$101.72


$139.19


$176.67

$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$0


$222.84


$226.20


$128.59


$110.22


$202.06


$183.70


$105.94


$436.85


$347.53


$56.51


$204.52


$284.16


$204.52


$270.91


$290.02


$284.16


$394.41


$203.64


$16.57


$189.48


$315.22


$103.68


$125.65


$220.55


$364.71


$101.72


$139.19


$176.67

Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

DRUG TEST(S), DEFINITIVE, UTILIZING (1) DRUG IDENTIFICATION METHODS ABLE TO	


ENZYME HISTOCHEMISTRY	


ENZYME HISTOCHEMISTRY	


GENE ANALYSIS (5, 10-METHYLENETETRAHYDROFOLATE REDUCTASE) COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (ABL PROTO-ONCOGENE 1, NON-RECEPTOR TYROSINE KINASE)	


GENE ANALYSIS (ADENOMATOUS POLYPOSIS COLI), DUPLICATION OR DELETION VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (ASPARTOACYLASE)	


GENE ANALYSIS (ATAXIN 1) FOR ABNORMAL ALLELES	


GENE ANALYSIS (ATROPIN 1) FOR ABNORMAL ALLELES	


GENE ANALYSIS (BLOOM SYNDROME, RECQ HELICASE-LIKE)	


GENE ANALYSIS (BRANCHED-CHAIN KETO ACID DEHYDROGENASE E1, BETA POLYPEPTIDE)	


GENE ANALYSIS (CALCIUM VOLTAGE-GATED CHANNEL SUBUNIT ALPHA1 A) FOR ABNORMAL	


GENE ANALYSIS (CCH-TYPE ZINC FINGER NUCLEIC ACID BINDING PROTEIN) FOR ABNORMAL	


GENE ANALYSIS (CCND1/IGH (T(11;14))) TRANSLOCATION ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYTOCHROME P450 FAMILY 3 SUBFAMILY A MEMBER 4) FOR COMMON VARIAN	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYTOCHROME P450 FAMILY 3 SUBFAMILY A MEMBER 5) FOR COMMON VARIAN	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYTOCHROME P450, FAMILY 2, SUBFAMILY C, POLYPEPTIDE 19) COMMON	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYTOCHROME P450, FAMILY 2, SUBFAMILY C, POLYPEPTIDE 9) COMMON	


GENE ANALYSIS (DIHYDROPYRIMIDINE DEHYDROGENASE) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (DM1 PROTEIN KINASE) FOR ABNORMAL ALLELES	


GENE ANALYSIS (DYSTROPHIN)	


GENE ANALYSIS (FANCONI ANEMIA, COMPLEMENTATION GROUP C) COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (FMS-RELATED TYROSINE KINASE 3) INTERNAL TANDEM DUPLICATION	


GENE ANALYSIS (FRAGILE X MENTAL RETARDATION 1) FOR CHARACTERIZATION OF ALLELES	


GENE ANALYSIS (FRAGILE X MENTAL RETARDATION) ABNORMAL ALLELES	


GENE ANALYSIS (FRATAXIN) FOR ABNORMAL ALLELES	


GENE ANALYSIS (GAP JUNCTION PROTEIN, BETA 2, 26KDA, CONNEXIN 26), KNOWN	


GENE ANALYSIS (GLUCOSE-6-PHOSPHATASE, CATALYTIC SUBUNIT) COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (GLUCOSIDASE, BETA, ACID) COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (HEMOCHROMATOSIS) COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (HEMOGLOBIN, SUBUNIT BETA) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HEMOGLOBIN, SUBUNIT BETA) FOR DUPLICATION/DELETION VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HEXOSAMINIDASE A) COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUMAN PLATELET ANTIGEN 1) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUMAN PLATELET ANTIGEN 15) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUMAN PLATELET ANTIGEN 2) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUMAN PLATELET ANTIGEN 3) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUMAN PLATELET ANTIGEN 4) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUMAN PLATELET ANTIGEN 5) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUMAN PLATELET ANTIGEN 6) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUMAN PLATELET ANTIGEN 9) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HUNTINGTIN) FOR ABNORMAL ALLELES	


GENE ANALYSIS (IGH@/BCL2 (T(14;18)) TRANSLOCATION ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (INHIBITOR OF KAPPA LIGHT POLYPEPTIDE GENE ENHANCER IN B-CELLS,	


GENE ANALYSIS (ISOCITRATE DEHYDROGENASE 1 [NADP+], SOLUBLE) FOR COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (JANUS KINASE 2) TARGETED SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (JANUS KINASE 2) VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (METHYL CPG BINDING PROTEIN 2) DUPLICATION OR DELETION VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (MPL PROTO-ONCOGENE, THROMBOPOIETIN RECEPTOR) FOR DETECTION OF	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUCOLIPIN 1) COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTL HOMOLOG 1, COLON CANCER, NONPOLYPOSIS TYPE 2) DUPLICATION	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTL HOMOLOG 1, COLON CANCER, NONPOLYPOSIS TYPE 2) KNOWN	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTS HOMOLOG 2, COLON CANCER, NONPOLYPOSIS TYPE 1) DUPLICATION	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTS HOMOLOG 2, COLON CANCER, NONPOLYPOSIS TYPE 1) KNOWN	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTS HOMOLOG 6 [E COLI]) DUPLICATION OR DELETION VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTS HOMOLOG 6 [E COLI]) KNOWN FAMILIAL VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (MYELOID DIFFERENTIATION PRIMARY RESPONSE 88) FOR P.LEU265PRO	


GENE ANALYSIS (NUCLEOPHOSMIN) EXON 12 VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (O-6-METHYLGUANINE-DNA METHYLTRANSFERASE) FOR PROMOTER METHYLA	


GENE ANALYSIS (PHOSPHATASE AND TENSIN HOMOLOG), DUPLICATION OR DELETION VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (POLY[A] BINDING PROTEIN NUCLEAR 1) FOR ABNORMAL ALLELES	


GENE ANALYSIS (POSTMEIOTIC SEGREGATION INCREASED 2 [S CEREVISIAE]) DUPLICATION	


GENE ANALYSIS (POSTMEIOTIC SEGREGATION INCREASED 2 [S CEREVISIAE]) KNOWN	


GENE ANALYSIS (PROTHROMBIN, COAGULATION FACTOR II) A VARIANT	

$219.49


$145.05


$118.03


$92.65


$355.76


$348.27


$190.33


$201.06


$201.06


$63.57


$158.36


$201.06


$201.06


$304.24


$256.55


$256.55


$374.98


$214.98


$256.55


$201.06


$117.80


$80.91


$203.73


$34.87


$165.61


$201.06


$159.70


$87.43


$271.91


$114.09


$256.55


$290.00


$283.61


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$201.06


$304.24


$96.24


$283.61


$271.80


$153.56


$83.69


$220.62


$96.15


$290.00


$318.09


$275.00


$159.70


$231.00


$197.98


$257.41


$303.46


$109.43


$348.27


$201.06


$348.27


$226.68


$82.43


$273.53

$219.49


$145.05


$118.03


$92.65


$355.76


$348.27


$190.33


$201.06


$201.06


$63.57


$158.36


$201.06


$201.06


$304.24


$256.55


$256.55


$374.98


$214.98


$256.55


$201.06


$117.80


$80.91


$203.73


$34.87


$165.61


$201.06


$159.70


$87.43


$271.91


$114.09


$256.55


$290.00


$283.61


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$179.37


$201.06


$304.24


$96.24


$283.61


$271.80


$153.56


$83.69


$220.62


$96.15


$290.00


$318.09


$275.00


$159.70


$231.00


$197.98


$257.41


$303.46


$109.43


$348.27


$201.06


$348.27


$226.68


$82.43


$273.53

Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

GENE ANALYSIS (SERPIN PEPTIDASE INHIBITOR, CLADE A, ALPHA-1 ANTIPROTEINASE,	


GENE ANALYSIS (SPHINGOMYELIN PHOSPHODIESTERASE 1, ACID LYSOSOMAL) COMMON	


GENE ANALYSIS (SURVIVAL OF MOTOR NEURON 1, TELOMERIC) FOR DOSAGE/DELETION	


GENE ANALYSIS (T CELL ANTIGEN RECEPTOR BETA) AMPLIFICATION METHODOLOGY	


GENE ANALYSIS (THIOPURINE S-METHYLTRANSFERASE) FOR COMMON VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (UDP GLUCURONOSYLTRANSFERASE 1 FAMILY, POLYPEPTIDE A1) FOR	


GENE ANALYSIS (VITAMIN K EPOXIDE REDUCTASE COMPLEX SUBUNIT 1) COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (V-KI-RAS2 KIRSTEN RAT SARCOMA VIRAL ONCOGENE) VARIANTS IN CODONS	


GENE ANALYSIS (V-RAF MURINE SARCOMA VIRAL ONCOGENE HOMOLOG B1)	


GENE REARRANGEMENT ANALYSIS (IMMUNOGLOBULIN HEAVY CHAIN LOCUS) TO DETECT	


GENE REARRANGEMENT ANALYSIS (IMMUNOGLOBULIN KAPPA LIGHT CHAIN LOCUS) TO DETECT	


GENE REARRANGEMENT ANALYSIS DETECTION ABNORMAL CLONAL POPULATION (T CELL	


GENETIC COUNSELING	


GENETIC PROFILING ON ONCOLOGY BIOPSY OF OVARIAN LESIONS, ASSAYS OF TWO PROTEINS	


HLA CLASS I TYPING HIGH RESOLUTION ONE ALLELE OR ALLELE GROUP	


HLA CLASS I TYPING HIGH RESOLUTION ONE LOCUS	


HLA CLASS I TYPING LOW RESOLUTION ONE LOCUS	


HLA CLASS I TYPING, LOW RESOLUTION ONE ANTIGEN EQUIVALENT	


HLA CLASS II TYPING HIGH RESOLUTION ONE ALLELE OR ALLELE GROUP	


HLA CLASS II TYPING HIGH RESOLUTION ONE LOCUS	


HLA CLASS II TYPING LOW RESOLUTION HLA-DRB1/3/4/5 AND -DQB1	


HLA CLASS II TYPING LOW RESOLUTION ONE ANTIGEN EQUIVALENT	


HLA CLASS II TYPING LOW RESOLUTION ONE LOCUS	


IMMUNOFLUOR ANTB 1ST STAIN	


IMMUNOFLUOR ANTB ADDL STAIN	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTB 1ST STAIN	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTB ADDL SLIDE	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTIBODY SLIDE	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTIBODY SLIDE	


IMMUNOHISTO ANTIBODY SLIDE	


IMMUNOLOGIC ANALYSIS FOR ORGAN TRANSPLANT, FIRST SERUM SAMPLE OR DILUTION	


INFECTIOUS AGENT DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID (DNA OR RNA); SEVERE ACUTE	


INFECTIOUS AGENT DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID (DNA OR RNA); SEVERE ACUTE	


INFECTIOUS AGENT DRUG SUSCEPTIBILITY ANALYSIS	


INSITU HYBRIDIZATION (FISH)	


INSITU HYBRIDIZATION (FISH)	


INSITU HYBRIDIZATION (FISH)	


INSITU HYBRIDIZATION (FISH)	


M/PHMTRC ALYS ISHQUANT/SEMIQ	


METHYLATION ANALYSIS (SMALL NUCLEAR RIBONUCLEOPROTEIN POLYPEPTIDE N AND	


MICRODISSECTION MANUAL	


MICRODISSECTION MANUAL	


MICROSLIDE CONSULTATION	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 2	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 4	


SEMEN ANALYSIS FOR SPERM PRESENCE	


SEMEN ANALYSIS MOTILITY AND COUNT	


SEMEN EVALUATION VOLUME, SPERM COUNT, MOTILITY AND ANALYSIS	


SPECIAL STAINS GROUP 1	


SPERM ANTIBODY MEASUREMENT	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH BLOOD CANCER	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH COLON CANCER, PROMOTER METHYLATION	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH PROSTATE CANCER	


TISSUE CULTURE FOR DISORDERS OF AMNIOTIC FLUID OR PLACENTA CELLS	


TISSUE CULTURE FOR TUMOR DISORDERS	


TISSUE CULTURE FOR TUMOR DISORDERS OF BONE MARROW AND BLOOD CELLS	


TISSUE CULTURE TO IDENTIFY SKIN DISORDERS	


TISSUE CULTURE TO IDENTIFY WHITE BLOOD CELL DISORDERS	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TRANSLOCATION ANALYSIS (BCR/ABL1) MAJOR BREAKPOINT	


TRANSLOCATION ANALYSIS (BCR/ABL1) MINOR BREAKPOINT	

$75.91


$155.42


$201.06


$349.97


$256.55


$325.00


$115.35


$244.55


$182.73


$344.31


$259.68


$337.54


$175.00


$335.82


$158.43


$397.42


$248.70


$154.69


$204.26


$207.18


$369.77


$196.67


$204.74


$105.76


$105.76


$121.22


$121.22


$363.66


$147.03


$216.63


$131.79


$142.63


$142.63


$229.05


$205.85


$135.99


$205.85


$135.99


$167.24


$79.22


$210.05


$147.47


$153.29


$273.53


$355.76


$17.80


$12.71


$17.80


$124.36


$15.76


$350.00


$210.24


$430.38


$241.64


$242.07


$207.26


$230.94


$191.17


$334.77


$237.04


$173.00


$336.44


$274.66


$242.62


$347.28 
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Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

TUMOR IMMUNOHISTOCHEM/COMPUT	


TUMOR IMMUNOHISTOCHEM/COMPUT	


TUMOR IMMUNOHISTOCHEM/MANUAL	


ANALYSIS TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HEPATITIS B VIRUS	


ANALYSIS TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HEPATITIS C VIRUS	


ANALYSIS TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HIV-1 VIRUS	


CELL ENUMERATION USING IMMUNOLOGIC SELECTION AND IDENTIFICATION IN FLUID	


CYTP URNE 3-5 PROBES EA SPEC	


GENE ANALYSIS (BREAST CANCER 1) FOR KNOWN FAMILIAL VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (BREAST CANCER 2) FOR KNOWN FAMILIAL VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYSTATIN B) OF FULL SEQUENCE	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYSTIC FIBROSIS TRANSMEMBRANE CONDUCTANCE REGULAR) DUPLICATION	


GENE ANALYSIS (EPIDERMAL GROWTH FACTOR RECEPTOR), COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (GAP JUNCTION PROTEIN, BETA 2, 26KDA, CONNEXIN 26), FULL GENE	


GENE ANALYSIS (HEMOGLOBIN, SUBUNIT BETA) FOR KNOWN FAMILIAL VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (HEMOGLOBIN, SUBUNIT BETA) FULL SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (TUMOR PROTEIN 53) TARGETED SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE REARRANGEMENT ANALYSIS (IMMUNOGLOBULIN HEAVY CHAIN LOCUS), VARIABLE REGIO	


HLA CLASS I AND II TYPING, LOW RESOLUTION HLA-A, -B, AND -DRB1	


M/PHMTRC ALYS ISHQUANT/SEMIQ	


MICROSATELLITE INSTABILITY ANALYSIS	


ANALYSIS TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR HIV-1 VIRUS, FIRST THROUGH 10 DRUGS TESTED	


AUTOIMMUNE (RHEUMATOID ARTHRITIS), ANALYSIS OF 12 BIOMARKERS USING IMMUNOASSAYS	


CANCER CYTOGENOMIC ARRAY GENE ANALYSIS	


CYTP URNE 3-5 PROBES EA SPEC	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR DIGESTIVE TRACT PATHOGEN, MULTIPLE TYPES OR	


DETECTION TEST BY NUCLEIC ACID FOR MULTIPLE TYPES OF RESPIRATORY VIRUS,	


ELECTRON MICROSCOPY	


ELECTRON MICROSCOPY	


GENE ANALYSIS ((PLATELET-DERIVED GROWTH FACTOR RECEPTOR, ALPHA POLYPEPTIDE)	


GENE ANALYSIS (ADENOMATOUS POLYPOSIS COLI), FULL GENE SEQUENCE	


GENE ANALYSIS (ALPHA GLOBIN 1 AND ALPHA GLOBIN 2) FOR COMMON DELETIONS OR	


GENE ANALYSIS (BREAST AND RELATED CANCERS), DUPLICATION OR DELETION VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (BREAST CANCER 1 AND 2) FOR 185DELAG, 5385INSC, 6174DELT VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (BREAST CANCER 1 AND 2) FOR DUPLICATION OR DELETION VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (BREAST CANCER 1 AND 2) OF FULL SEQUENCE AND ANALYSIS FOR	


GENE ANALYSIS (CALRETICULIN), COMMON VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (CCAAT/ENHANCER BINDING PROTEIN [C/EBP], ALPHA) FULL GENE SEQUENCE	


GENE ANALYSIS (COAGULATION FACTOR IX) FULL SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYSTIC FIBROSIS TRANSMEMBRANE CONDUCTANCE REGULAR) COMMON	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYSTIC FIBROSIS TRANSMEMBRANE CONDUCTANCE REGULAR) FULL GENE	


GENE ANALYSIS (CYTOCHROME P450, FAMILY 2, SUBFAMILY D, POLYPEPTIDE 6) COMMON	


GENE ANALYSIS (ISOCITRATE DEHYDROGENASE 2 [NADP+], MITOCHONDRIAL) FOR COMMON	


GENE ANALYSIS (KIRSTEN RAT SARCOMA VIRAL ONCOGENE HOMOLOG), ADDITIONAL VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (METHYL CPG BINDING PROTEIN 2) FULL SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (METHYL CPG BINDING PROTEIN 2) KNOWN FAMILIAL VARIANT	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTL HOMOLOG 1, COLON CANCER, NONPOLYPOSIS TYPE 2) FULL SEQUENCE	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTS HOMOLOG 2, COLON CANCER, NONPOLYPOSIS TYPE 1) FULL SEQUENCE	


GENE ANALYSIS (MUTS HOMOLOG 6 [E COLI]) FULL SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (NEUROENDOCRINE TUMORS), DUPLICATION AND DELETION VARIANTS	


GENE ANALYSIS (NEUROENDOCRINE TUMORS), GENOMIC SEQUENCE	


GENE ANALYSIS (NOONAN SYNDROME) GENOMIC SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (PARTNER AND LOCALIZER OF BRCA2) FULL SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (PHOSPHATASE AND TENSIN HOMOLOG), FULL SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (POSTMEIOTIC SEGREGATION INCREASED 2 [S CEREVISIAE]) FULL	


GENE ANALYSIS (TUMOR PROTEIN 53) FULL SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


GENE ANALYSIS (V-KIT HARDY-ZUCKERMAN 4 FELINE SARCOMA VIRAL ONCOGENE HOMOLOG),	


GENE ANALYSIS (V-KIT HARDY-ZUCKERMAN 4 FELINE SARCOMA VIRAL ONCOGENE HOMOLOG),	


GENE ANALYSIS FOR CANCER (NEUROBLASTOMA)	


GENE ANALYSIS OF BREAST TUMOR TISSUE, PROFILING BY HYBRID CAPTURE OF 58 GENES	


GENE ANALYSIS PANEL FOR EVALUATION OF GENES ASSOCIATED WITH EPILEPSY	


GENOME-WIDE MICROARRAY ANALYSIS FOR COPY NUMBER AND SINGLE NUCLEOTIDE	


GENOMIC SEQUENCE ANALYSIS PANEL FOR SEVERE INHERITED CONDITIONS WITH SEQUENCING	


HLA CLASS I AND II TYPING HIGH RESOLUTION HLA-A, -B, -C, AND -DRB1	


HLA CLASS I AND II TYPING LOW RESOLUTION HLA-A, -B, -C, -DRB1/3/4/5 AND -DQB1	

$177.53


$110.68


$144.24


$439.05


$452.40


$452.40


$406.04


$458.48


$450.00


$450.00


$403.33


$447.34


$405.21


$451.19


$450.00


$476.35


$483.58


$493.35


$403.19


$407.16


$485.06


$858.67


$989.00


$1,702.39


$520.36


$615.57


$615.75


$655.20


$582.54


$587.46


$823.76


$1,114.02


$1,248.00


$500.00


$700.00


$2,600.00


$933.19


$405.21


$880.55


$800.00


$2,147.12


$542.11


$950.00


$1,288.94


$1,337.13


$668.57


$823.76


$625.00


$592.00


$1,560.00


$1,560.00


$3,145.90


$992.82


$823.76


$995.90


$941.96


$587.46


$626.70


$933.19


$4,000.00


$2,000.00


$2,545.05


$3,593.45


$578.87


$673.61
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Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*



Using your Lab Benefit is easy. To have a $0 copay, make sure to show your Redirect Health® Membership Card with your Labcorp Payor ID found on the Member App (www.RedirectHealth.com/App). *Copays for labs 
will not count towards your Max-out-of-pocket calculation. You will never pay more than the Redirect Health no-markup cost for a lab.

HLA CLASS I TYPING HIGH RESOLUTION	


HLA CLASS I TYPING LOW RESOLUTION	


M/PHMTRC ALYS ISHQUANT/SEMIQ	


METAMARK/PROMARK	


MICRORNA GENE ANALYSIS OF THYROID NODULE TISSUE	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 3	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 5	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 6	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 7	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 8	


MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE LEVEL 9	


SURG PATH PROS SAT BX 10-20 SPEC	


TEST FOR DETECTING EXOME, SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


TEST FOR DETECTING EXOME, SEQUENCE ANALYSIS, EACH COMPARATOR EXOME	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH BLOOD RELATED CANCER	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH CANCER	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH CANCER OF BODY ORGAN	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH COLON CANCER, DUPLICATION/DELETION	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH COLON CANCER, GENOMIC SEQUENCE	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH DISEASE, GENOME SEQUENCE ANALYSIS	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH DISEASE, GENOME SEQUENCE ANALYSIS,	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH DISEASE, GENOMIC SEQUENCE, MUST	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH DISEASE, WHOLE MITOCHONDRIAL GENOME	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH FETAL DISEASE, ANEUPLOIDY GENOMIC	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH FETAL DISEASE, MICRODELETION(S)	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH HEART DISEASE, GENOMIC SEQUENCE	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH INHERITED BREAST CANCER-RELATED	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES ASSOCIATED WITH INHERITED DISEASE OF HEART MUSCLE	


TEST FOR DETECTING GENES FOR DISORDERS RELATED TO ASHKENAZI JEWS, GENOMIC	


TEST FOR DETECTING NUCLEIC ACID OF ORGANISM CAUSING INFECTION OF CENTRAL	


TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST	


TROFILE & TROFILE DNA	


UNLISTED MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY	

$561.80


$714.40


$574.39


$3,200.00


$3,200.00


$626.70


$587.46


$1,136.27


$4,691.72


$3,275.25


$3,287.21


$654.27


$4,600.00


$1,380.00


$3,000.00


$3,500.00


$3,300.00


$1,560.00


$1,560.00


$6,000.00


$2,710.00


$1,888.77


$1,373.65


$795.00


$1,016.06


$2,925.00


$1,872.00


$3,500.00


$1,500.00


$644.47


$509.44


$1,960.00


$950.00
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$2,925.00


$1,872.00


$3,500.00


$1,500.00


$644.47


$509.44


$1,960.00


$950.00

Updated October 1, 2022

Lab Description EverydayCARE®

Copay*

Premium Premium Plus

EverydayCARE® Hospital 
Copay*


